

PACHET VALORIC papetarie-tipizate

I.D.: 66397236

Data publicarii	17.02.22	Coduri CPV	30199000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.882,96 RON - 1.882,96 RON

Descriere: RAMA FOTO OSCAR 21X30CM CU STICLA 5.00 BUC 22.6800 113.40 21.55 FILE PROT.NOKI ECOMAX TRNSP.A4,100B 6.00 BUC 8.5100 51.06 9.70 BIBLIORAFT ECO FORPUS 20173,5CM,VER 1.00 BUC 6.9200 6.92 1.31 CAIET A5,PIGNA CLASIC,48 FILE.AR/DR 1.00 BUC 1.1800 1.18 0.22 PIX SCHNEIDER K15,CORP PLAST.DIV.CU 23.00 BUC 1.6900 38.87 7.39 CREION GRAFIT HB CU RADIERA,SET3 1.00 BUC 3.9400 3.94 0.75 PAGE MARKER 5X12X50MM,AUTOADEZIV 13.00 BUC 6.6600 86.58 16.45 HART.COPIATOR A4,500COLI,80G,ABSOLU 55.00 BUC 14.9900 824.45 156.65 CAIET MATE A4,60FILE,CAPSAT,PIGNA 2.00 BUC 4.6100 9.22 1.75 CAIET DICTANDO A4,60FILE,PIGNA CLAS 3.00 BUC 4.6100 13.83 2.63 COPERTA TRANSPARENTA CAIET A4,PVC 5.00 BUC 2.1400 10.70 2.03 BANDA ADEZIVA 19MMX33M,TRANSP.OPTIM 8.00 BUC 1.2400 9.92 1.88 FLUID CORECTOR FORPUS50101,20ML,ALC 2.00 BUC 2.8600 5.72 1.09 SFOARA CANEPA 150-18/GHEM 2.00 BUC 5.1600 10.32 1.96 DOSAR PLIC CARTON 220 G/MP,ALB 120.00 BUC 0.6400 76.80 14.59 DOSAR CU SINA CARTON 220G/MP,ALB 70.00 BUC 0.5900 41.30 7.85 PLIC B4 KRAFT SILIC.BURDUF120G,25X3 50.00 BUC 0.8900 44.50 8.46 PLIC C4 ALB SILICONIC 90G,229X324MM 120.00 BUC 0.3000 36.00 6.84 BANDA AUTOADEZ.ACRIL 48MMX66Y,TRANS 2.00 BUC 2.7200 5.44 1.03 CREION GRAFIT HB+RADIERA CORP GALBE 12.00 BUC 0.3900 4.68 0.89 MINA CREION 0.7MM ROTRING B,12/CUT. 3.00 BUC 3.3500 10.05 1.91 PIX KORES K1 0.5MM,NEGRU,UNICA FOLO 3.00 BUC 1.0700 3.21 0.61 MARKER PERM.CENTROPEN CD 2VF,NEGRU 4.00 BUC 2.2100 8.84 1.68 FINELINER GRAPH PEPS 0.4,NEGRU MAPE 10.00 BUC 2.49
